Alwoodley R1

Name

Bleakley, Adam
Kerr, Sam

Karumazondo, Rangarirai
Ernest

Lodge, Dominic
Pedro, David L
Quaite, Toby

Store, Martin A

Performance Score Games

0
1979

1978

200

1070
1584
1155

0
32

3
1%

Including
Defaults

100%
87.5%

75%

75%
60%
50%
33.33%

Excluding
Defaults

0%
87.5%

75%

75%
60%
50%
33.33%



